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Kinder Worksheet 5: Rhyming Words Worksheet

Activity 1: Circle the Rhyming Words

Circle the pairs of words that rhyme.

1. cat/ hat

2. sun/dog
3. tree/bee
4. car/ chair
5. star/bar
6. boat/house
7. king/ring
8. ball/ call
9. dog/log

10. shoe / table
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Activity 2: Fill in the Missing Rhyming Word

Complete the sentence with a rhyming word from the box.
Box: hat, sun, bee, chair, ring, call, log, shoe, ball, dog

1. | see a bright in the sky.

2. The cat wears a red

3. The is buzzing near the flower.
4. He will on the phone.
5. The is on the table.

6. The dog plays with a round

7. The king wears a shiny

8. My is on my foot.

9. The dog runs with a wooden

10. The bird flies high like a
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Activity 4: Rhyming Word Search

\

Find and circle the rhyming words in the word search. Words can be horizontal, vertical, or
diagonal.

Words to find:
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Answer Key
Activity 1

1
2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9
1

0.

cat / hat

. sun/dog
. tree/bee

car / chair
star / bar
boat / house
king / ring
ball / call
dog / log
shoe / table

Activity 2

1

2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9
1

0. ball

. sSun

hat
bee
call
shoe
ball
ring
shoe
log

Activity 3

ook wd -~

STAR
HAT
CAT
BEE
BALL
SHIP
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